
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.
42
3

24
2

65
37
55
77
19
13

111
4

33

Name
Vuk Drmanac
Antonio Damjanovski
Aleksa Milosavljevic
Marko Bonnesi
Danilo Crnjanski
Žarko Debeljacki
Andrija Mirkovic
Petar Rajevic
Nikola Milojkovic
Djordje Ristovic
Relja Kuzman
Mateja Stojanovic
Filip Rajevic

Nat/State
SRB
NMK
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Email

lic

Class
MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

R1.
22
25
16
18
20
15
11
10
12
13
14
9
8

R2.
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
11
10
9

12
8

Total points
47
47
36
36
36
30
25
23
23
23
23
21
16

Club
Tanasko Rajic
Enduro Team Vodno
Termorad AMSK Cacak
MK Vatreni
BAP Racing
Sokola Railic
MK Vatreni
MK Ere
Tanasko Rajic
Termorad AMSK Cacak
BAP Racing
Moto Kros Tim Vlasotnice
MK Ere
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Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Total MX125

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km


